 RE 14029/2019-05-14, Bosch Rexroth AG
External gear motor
AZMN
RE 14029/2019-05-14
Replaces: 14026
Features
 ▶ Consistently high quality due to high-volume series
production

Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 14029/2019-05-14
4 AZMN | External gear motor
Type code
External gear unit
01 External gear motor AZM
Series
02 20 cm³/rev to 36 cm³/rev, high performance, platform N N
Series
03 Housing width 92 mm 1
Housing width 110 mm (reinforced housing) 2
Version
04 Phosphated, pinned 1
Corrosion-resistant, pinned 2
Size (NG)
05 020 022 025 028 032 036
Direction of rotation
06 Viewed on drive shaft clockwise R
counter-clockwise L
reversible U
Drive shaft Suitable front cover
07 Tapered shaft 1 : 5 B C
Front cover
08 Rectangular flange Ø 100 mm B
Line connection
09 Square flange 20
Sealing material
10 NBR (nitrile rubber) M
FKM (fluoroelastomer) P
End cover
11 Without valve (standard) B
Special version
12 1:5 tapered shaft with rectangular flange ⌀100 mm and drain port in the end cover S0077
1:5 tapered shaft with rectangular flange ⌀100 mm and drain port in the end cover (size 36) S0582
1:5 tapered shaft with rectangular flange ⌀100 mm and drain port in the front cover S0097
1:5 tapered shaft with rectangular flange ⌀100 mm and dust protection for shaft seal, radial drain port in the end cover S0592
1:5 tapered shaft with rectangular flange ⌀100 mm with speed sensor and DPS (dual protection system) S0786
Type code
01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
AZM N – – –
 RE 14029/2019-05-14, Bosch Rexroth AG
 5 External gear motor | AZMN
 Technical data
Technical data